
Abbeville 
Ann Marie Hempy 
(864) 366-5400 
ahempy@hiteandstone.com

Aiken 
Leigh B. Staggs 
(803) 642-7658 
lstaggs@aikencountysc.gov

Allendale 
Walter H. Sanders, Jr. 
(803) 632-3347 
whsanders@yahoo.com

Anderson 
William E. Phillips 
(864) 231-7333 
wepattorney@aol.com

Bamberg 
Adam Christopher Ness 
(803) 956-5088 
acness@bamberglegal.com

Barnwell 
J. Martin Harvey 
(803) 259-5531 
jmharveyjrattorney@gmail.com

Beaufort 
Caitlin C. Reid 
(843) 681-6500 
creid@jolleylawgroup.com

Berkeley 
Kathleen Elisabeth Hoover 
(843) 719-1060
 elisabeth.hoover@berkeleycountysc.gov

Calhoun
John G. Felder, Sr. 
(803) 874-1430 
john@felderfirm.com

Charleston 
Ravi Sanyal
(843) 641-0347
ravi@sanyallaw.com

Cherokee 
M. Brooks Moss 
(864) 902-8396 
brooks@mbmosslaw.com

Chester 
Everett B. Stubbs III 
(803) 385-2114 
everett@gmslawyers.com

Chesterfield 
Jay E. Hodge 
(843) 537-3972 
covey41@aol.com

Clarendon 
William H. Johnson 
(803) 435-0909 
william@jdnlawfirm.com

Colleton 
Maryann Elizabeth Blake
(843) 782-3299 
maryann@lawofficeofmaryannblake.com

Darlington 
Bryan Wesley Braddock 
(843) 292-8780 
justice_jackson@hotmail.com

Dillon 
Nathan R. Scales 
(843) 841-1123 
circuit4pdscales@att.net

Dorchester
Rebecca Leigh Cutler 
(843) 801-2313 
rebecca@cutlerlawsc.com 

Edgefield 
Eydie J. Tillman 
(803) 637-1220
ejtillman@tillmanlawfirm.com

Fairfield 
Robert C. FitzSimons 
(803) 238-2047 
bobfitz@bellsouth.net

Florence 
Christie W. Henderson
(843) 777-5057 
christie.henderson@mcleodhealth.org

Georgetown 
Margaret Ann Kneece
(843) 235-6394 
mak@kneecelawfirm.com

Greenville 
Adam C. Bach 
(864) 236-5013 
abach@tonnsenbach.com

Greenwood 
Billy A. Tunstall, III 
864-223-8850
tee@tmlfsc.com
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Hampton
John E. Parker 
(803) 903-1781
parker@parkerlawgroupsc.com

Hilton Head Island 
C. Russell Keep III 
(843) 842-6268 
thehhlaw@gmail.com 

Horry
Kara J. Keith 
(843) 916-7161 
kkeith@bellamylaw.com

Jasper
Darrell T. Johnson, Jr. 
(843) 784-2142 
filing@johnsonslawoffice.com

Kershaw 
Sarah Lucille Robinson 
(803) 432-4391 
lrobinson@thesavagefirm.com

Lancaster 
Derek Lee Harper
(803) 285-2900 
dharper@schillerhamilton.com

Laurens 
Elizabeth Caroline Able 
(864) 984-2202 
eable@greenwoodsc.gov

Lee 
Paul M. Fata 
(803) 484-5409 
paulmfata@sfslawfirm.com

Lexington 
Anna E. Sharpe 
(803) 734-1671 
annasharpe@scag.gov www.lexbar.org

Marion 
Elizabeth A. Battle
(843) 423-3003 
bess@battleandallen.com

Marlboro 
Hubbard W. McDonald, Jr. 
(843) 479-9997 
dmacdj@bellsouth

McCormick 
John Erick Sward 
(864) 465-9000 
swardpa@wctel.net

Newberry 
Robert Campbell Lake IV 
(803) 276-7037 
attorneylake4@gmail.com

Oconee 
M. Ed McLaurin 
(864) 882-1812 
emclaurin@keoweelawyers.com

Orangeburg 
Skyler B. Hutto 
(803) 534-5218
skyler@williamsattys.com

Pickens 
J. Baker Cleveland III 
(864) 878-1184
baker@chlawsc.com

Richland 
Derrick L. Williams 
(803) 333-9030 
derrick@williamsandroche.com

Saluda 
Christian G. Spradley 
(864) 445-4544 
chris@mbmlawsc.com

Spartanburg 
T. Alexander Evins
(864) 253-6101 
alexevins@parkerpoe.com

Sumter 
S. Wayne Gamble III 
(803) 778-2130 
swgamble@ftc-i.net

Union
Vacant

Williamsburg 
Ronnie A. Sabb
(843) 355-5349 
ronniesabb@sabblaw.com

York 
Zachary D. Griffin
(803) 324-7574 
zach@elrodpope.com
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